
JORNADAS DE LANÇAMENTOS 2024 - Etapa 3

CNL - Leiria - 11/01/2025

Disco 0,6 Kg Sub 14 | SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Camila Santos 2013 SUB-14 JV 22.44 

2 Leonor Fernandes 2013 SUB-14 CPRAB 17.37 

3 Laura Santos 2012 SUB-14 AMCRS 17.06 

4 Carolina Pinheiro 2012 SUB-14 CPRAB 16.01 

5 Maria Helena Alves 2012 SUB-14 BRA CPRAB 14.89 

6 Diana Reis 2012 SUB-14 JV 14.71 

7 Lara Vieira 2013 SUB-14 CPRAB 14.13 

8 Leonor Monteiro 2013 SUB-14 CPRAB 12.08 

9 Carolina Peldzius 2013 SUB-14 IRL JV 10.59 

Disco 0,750 Kg Sub 16 | SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Margarida Calhau 2010 SUB-16 JV 24.60 

2 Francisca Mendes 2011 SUB-16 JV 23.30 

3 Helena Teixeira 2011 SUB-16 JV 19.51 

4 Margarida Feliciano 2011 SUB-16 JV 19.51 

5 Ana Júlia Ribeiro 2011 SUB-16 JV 19.01 

6 Joana Reis 2010 SUB-16 JV 15.84 

7 Leonor Nogueira 2011 SUB-16 JV 12.87 

8 Lia Pires 2011 SUB-16 JV 12.80 

NM Maureen Martins 2011 SUB-16 JV x 

Disco 0,750 Kg Sub 14 | SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Valentim Ribeiro 2012 SUB-14 CPRAB 21.32 

2 Lucas Morgado 2012 SUB-14 JV 20.52 

3 Daniel Hrabar 2012 SUB-14 JV 17.75 

4 Martim Silva 2013 SUB-14 JV 13.71 

DNS Duarte Jacinto 2013 SUB-14 CPRAB x 

Disco 1 Kg Sub 16 | SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 José Martins 2010 SUB-16 JV 35.47 

2 Gustavo Martins 2011 SUB-16 AMCRS 31.01 

3 Tomás Fidalgo 2011 SUB-16 JV 12.94 

DNS David Aguiar 2010 SUB-16 SCP x 

Disco 1,750 Kg Sub 18 | SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Pedro Almeida 2008 SUB-18 JV 33.42 

2 Filipe Fernandes 2008 SUB-18 JV 29.14 

3 Santiago Reis 2009 SUB-18 CPRAB 28.90 

Martelo 2 Kg Sub 14 | SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Sara Rodrigues 2012 SUB-14 CANAZ 29.10 

2 Madalena Bento 2013 SUB-14 JV 26.29 

3 Camila Santos 2013 SUB-14 JV 23.00 

4 Diana Reis 2012 SUB-14 JV 22.87 

5 Selma Correia 2013 SUB-14 CANAZ 19.40 

6 Renata Moteiro 2013 SUB-14 JV 19.21 

7 Carolina Peldzius 2013 SUB-14 IRL JV 18.34 

NM Laura Santos 2012 SUB-14 AMCRS x 

Martelo 3 Kg Sub 16 | SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Helena Teixeira 2011 SUB-16 JV 32.44 

2 Margarida Calhau 2010 SUB-16 JV 31.40 

3 Margarida Feliciano 2011 SUB-16 JV 29.69 

4 Clara Costa 2010 SUB-16 JV 27.15 

5 Maureen Martins 2011 SUB-16 JV 19.79 

6 Francisca Mendes 2011 SUB-16 JV 19.16 

7 Leonor Nogueira 2011 SUB-16 JV 19.00 

8 Ana Júlia Ribeiro 2011 SUB-16 JV 15.15 

9 Lia Pires 2011 SUB-16 JV 11.14 

DNS Joana Reis 2010 SUB-16 JV x 

Martelo 3 Kg Sub 14 | SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Lucas Morgado 2012 SUB-14 JV 22.32 

2 Daniel Hrabar 2012 SUB-14 JV 13.59 

Martelo 4 Kg Sub 16 | SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Gustavo Martins 2011 SUB-16 AMCRS 28.27 

DNS Tomás Fidalgo 2011 SUB-16 JV x 

DNS David Aguiar 2010 SUB-16 SCP x 

Martelo 3 Kg Sub 18 | SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Rafaela Libânio 2008 SUB-18 CANAZ 40.15 

2 Lara Rodrigues 2009 SUB-18 CANAZ 34.72 

Martelo 4 Kg Sen | SUB-20 a MASTER - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Catarina Flor 2005 SUB-23 SCP 50.27 

2 Margarida Feliciano 2001 SEN ACPV 44.33 

3 Raquel Figueira 2004 SUB-23 JV 38.89 

Martelo 5 Kg Sub 18 | SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Nikita Miroshnyk 2008 SUB-18 JV 54.07 

2 João Cordeiro 2008 SUB-18 GDP-L 33.39 

3 Diogo Tavares 2009 SUB-18 JV 28.39 

DNS Dinis Caetano 2008 SUB-18 GDP-L x 

Martelo 6 Kg Sub 20 | SUB-20 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Francisco Pereira 2006 SUB-20 SCB 59.88 

2 Rodrigo Esteves 2007 SUB-20 SCP 53.12 

3 Luís Santos 2007 SUB-20 JV 36.46 

Martelo 7,260 Kg Sen | SUB-23 a MASTER - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Bernardo Oliveira 1999 SEN CAS 56.28 

2 Tiago Leitão 1987 M 35 CBA-S 38.96 

DNS Rui Ferreira 2004 SUB-23 IND x 
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Estatística Clubes 

Sigla Associação
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total
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Estatística Escalão 

Escalão
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

SUB-14 5 13 18 7 17 24

SUB-16 4 10 14 7 19 26

SUB-18 7 2 9 7 2 9

SUB-20 3 0 3 3 0 3

SUB-23 1 2 3 1 2 3

SEN 1 1 2 1 1 2

M 35 1 0 1 1 0 1
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Designação Clubes 

Sigla Nome Associação
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